Semiconductor Bio-Pharm Hygienic
Hygienic Flow Equipment
3A PVE Single Seat Valves
NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
2 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Originally installed in 2005, these
high quality EGMO single seat
valves, sti l l  provide excellent service

9
Closed Open
How To Order
Type Connection Valve Configuration Actuation Type Size Seals Control Head
EGPVE - CLAMP
EPVE - WELD
7 - Shut Off
9 - Cross Shut Off
NC
NO
MAN
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
DEFAULT - EPDM
V - Viton
S - Silicone
ASI
24V
110V
1IPS - One Inductive Proximity Switch
2IPS - Two Inductive Proximity Switch
(Proximity Switch Diameter 12mm)
* See page 26 for Control head details
Valve Type
E G P V E
Valve
Configuration
7
Actuation
Type
N C
Size
1 0.
Seals
V
Control Head
A S EI- - - --
Hygienic Flow Equipment
8 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
3A PVE Shut-Off Valve Dimensions
Size/OD Name Item A B C E G F
1"

99
Closed Open
How To Order
Type Connection Valve Configuration Actuation Type Size Seals Control Head
EGPVE - CLAMP
EPVE - WELD
77 - Divert
79 - Divert
97 - Divert
99 - Divert
NC
NO
MAN
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
DEFAULT - EPDM
V - Viton
S - Silicone
ASI
24V
110V
1IPS - One Inductive Proximity Switch
2IPS - Two Inductive Proximity Switch
(Proximity Switch Diameter 12mm)
* See page 26 for Control head details
Valve Type
E G P V E
Valve
Configuration
Actuation
Type
N C
Size
1 0.
Seals
V
Control Head
A S EI7 7 -- - - -
Hygienic Flow Equipment
14 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
3A PVE Divert Valve Dimensions
Clamp Ends (77)
Weld Ends (77)

3A PVE - Pressure Relief Valve
(Overflow Valve)
How To Order Pressure Relief Valve
Type Connection Valve Configuration Size Seals Control
EGPVE - CLAMP
EPVE - WELD
Relief 1.0*
1.5
2.0
2.5*
3.0*
DEFAULT - EPDM
V - Viton
S - Silicone
1IPS - One Inductive Proximity Switch
2IPS - Two Inductive Proximity Switch
(Proximity Switch Diameter 12mm)
* Available upon request
Valve Type
E G P V E
Valve
Configuration
RELIEF-
Size
1 0.
Seals
V- -
21Hygienic Flow Equipment
The Tank Bottom valve is a pneumatically actuated single seat valve
used to shut off fluid media at vessels or tanks. Tank Bottom valves
are assembled at the bottom of tanks in the dairy, food & beverage,
pharmaceutical and chemical industries.
Constructed from AISI 316L Stainless steel and electro-polished, the
Tank Bottom valve optimizes CIP/SIP procedures by ensuring complete
drainage of the tank.
Key Advantages:
   Easy and quick assembly / disassembly due to one piece valve
structure
   Zero dead leg design with minimum maintenance requirements
   Designed to fully drain the tank
Tank Bottom Valve Properties:
   Operating pressure 2-7 bar
   Pressure to open pneumatically - Min 5 - Max 8 bar
   Construction materials:
   Actuator: AISI 304L
   Valve Body: AISI 316L & EPDM / Silicone / Viton gaskets
   Process contact components are electric-polished
   Inside suface finish ≤ 32 µin Ra
3A PVE Tank Bottom Valve
How To Order Tank Bottom Valve
Type Connection Valve Configuration Actuation Type Size Seals Control Head
EGPVE - CLAMP
EPVE - WELD
Tank NC
NO
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
DEFAULT - EPDM
V - Viton
S - Silicone
ASI
24V
110V
1IPS - One Inductive Proximity Switch
2IPS - Two Inductive Proximity Switch
(Proximity Switch Diameter 12mm)
Valve
Configuration
TANK
Valve Type
E G P V E TANK- -
Actuation
Type
N C
Size
1 0.
Seals
V
Control Head
A S EI- - -
Hygienic Flow Equipment
22 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Size/OD Name Item A B C E
1½”

PVEP-CH-SR-ASIBUS 618-00931 √ √ 29.5 ~ 31.5 VDC
PVEP-CH-SR-110VDC 618-00930 √ √
How To Order
To specify the part completely, start with the product description and
select the additional options as shown below:
CH SR
Product Line Action Power Supply
Control head
PVE - Linear
SR - Spring
Return
24V - 24VDC
110V - 110AC
ASI BUS
24V- -PVEP -
27
PVEESV
Control Head
Ø 2.75”
(70 mm)
Ø 2.5”
(65 mm)
4”
(100.7mm)
3.1”
(78 mm)
4.3”
(109.5 mm)
Ø 2.75”
(70 mm)
Ø 3.15”
(80 mm)
1.6”
(40.7 mm)
Ø 2.75”
(70 mm)
Ø 3.86”
(98 mm)
2.45”
(68.2 mm)
PVE Control Head Dimensions
Magnet switch actuator stem
Cover seal
Transperent Cover
Solenoid valve
Electronic module / Led indication
Holding E-card module screw
Air supply outlet to actuator
Baseplate seal
Air supply connector
E-card base tube
Screw
Gasket
Baseplate
Relief valve
Electric
connection
Base screws
Note: For additiomal information on mounting kits refer to the user manual
For 4” For 1½” - 3”
Hygienic Flow Equipment
28 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Control Head Types
24VDC
   Direct I/O 24VDC Valve controller
   With integrated LED dome
(Green-closed / Amber-open )
   With Auto calibration for position indication
   Mounting on Valve through mounting kit
Direct I/O controller for linear Valves spring return
Equipped with:
   Baseplate (POM)
   3/2 way Solenoid